Advertisement No. 11/2017

BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

List of Candidates

Investigator BPS-14 in Balochistan Public Service Commission

Roll #
6201

6202
6203
6204
6205
6206
6207
6208
6209
6210
6211
6212
6213
6214
6215
6216
6217
6218
6219
6220
6221

Name
ABDUL HALEEM

ABDUL REHMAN
AZHAR HUSSAIN
BALACH AHMED
DILDAR ALI

FAZAL UR RAHMAN
FOZIA GUL
GHULAM NABI
GULZAR AHMED
GULZAR KHAN
IBRAR HUSSAIN
IMRAN GHANI
IMRAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
MUJEEBULLAH
NASIR KHAN

NOOR AHMED
OWAIS NASIR
SHEHZAD QAMAR
SYED SHEHZAD ABBAS
YASIR AHMED

Father's Name

SHAFI MUHAMMAD
MIR BARKAT ALI
ASHIQ HUSSAIN AZIZ
GHOUS BAKHSH

IMAM BAKHSH

NABI| BUX

MANZOOR AHMED
ARBAB KHAN

SULTAN AHMED KHOSO
SHAHDAD
MUHAMMAD MITHAL
ABDUL GHAFFAR
RUSTAM KHAN

DUR MUHAMMAD
REHM DIL

HABIB UR REHMAN
FAZAL MUHAMMAD
NASIR HAMEED
QAMAR UD DIN

SYED SHAFQAT ABBAS
HAJI GHULAM RASOOL

Local/Domicile
L/KECH

L/INASIRABAD
D/JHALMAGS|
LIMASTUNG
L/IJAFFERABAD
L/INASIRABAD
L/KACHI
L/IJAFFERABAD
L/IJHALMAGSI
L/IKECH
L/IJHALMAGSI
L/BOLAN
DIQUETTA (CITY)
LIQUETTA (ZONE)
LIKECH
DIQUETTA (CITY)
L/IJAFFERABAD
DIQUETTA (CITY)
L/IJAFFERABAD
L/IJAFFERABAD
L/KALAT

Exam Centre

BPSC Office (Hall-A)
BPSC Office (Hall-A)
BPSC Office (Hall-A)
BPSC Office (Hall-A)
BPSC Office (Hall-A)
BPSC Office (Hall-A)
BPSC Office (Hall-A)
BPSC Office (Hall-A)
BPSC Office (Hall-A)
BPSC Office (Hall-A)
BPSC Office (Hall-A)
BPSC Office (Hall-A)
BPSC Office (Hall-A)
BPSC Office (Hall-A)
BPSC Office (Hall-A)
BPSC Office (Hall-A)
BPSC Office (Hall-A)
BPSC Office (Hall-A)
BPSC Office (Hall-A)
BPSC Office (Hall-A)
BPSC Office (Hall-A)

Date/Time
07-Dec-2018 at 09:30 AM

07-Dec-2018 at 09:30 AM
07-Dec-2018 at 09:30 AM
07-Dec-2018 at 09:30 AM
07-Dec-2018 at 09:30 AM
07-Dec-2018 at 09:30 AM
07-Dec-2018 at 09:30 AM
07-Dec-2018 at 09:30 AM
07-Dec-2018 at 09:30 AM
07-Dec-2018 at 09:30 AM
07-Dec-2018 at 09:30 AM
07-Dec-2018 at 09:30 AM
07-Dec-2018 at 09:30 AM
07-Dec-2018 at 09:30 AM
07-Dec-2018 at 09:30 AM
07-Dec-2018 at 09:30 AM
07-Dec-2018 at 09:30 AM
07-Dec-2018 at 09:30 AM
07-Dec-2018 at 09:30 AM
07-Dec-2018 at 09:30 AM
07-Dec-2018 at 09:30 AM



